
Kreis 5200 KM Groka/VL 2019
     in Werl DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 11.11.2018 12:45 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.2 990 Ringen 36 33 19 19 4

42 Markus Wesemann 361

23 Sven Biermann 348

31 Winold Kevin  Werny 281

2  5224 PolSV Dortmund 2 825 Ringen 21 19 24 17 10

12 Hans-Joachim Nowitzky 361

3 Wilfried Böttger 232

9 Joachim Klewin 232

3  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.4 738 Ringen 15 18 20 10 18

47 Lothar Schlegel 343

58 Jörg Peters 238

50 Jochen Strick 157

4  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 682 Ringen 17 26 25 7 4

10 Volker Kraemer 342

5 Udo Ewert 340

11 Daniel Kruzinski 0

5  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.2 661 Ringen 21 23 12 16 3

34 Istvan Csapek 335

36 Stefan Grunwald 326

45 Rainer Elges 0

6  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.1 364 Ringen 8 11 14 7 1

7  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.5 339 Ringen 2 4 15 7 7



Kreis 5200 KM Groka/VL 2019
     in Werl DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 11.11.2018 12:45 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 42 Markus Wesemann  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.2 85 100 185 79 97 176 361

2 23 Sven Biermann  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.2 71 92 163 85 100 185 348

3 34 Istvan Csapek  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.2 61 95 156 80 99 179 335

4 28 Alexander Müller  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.1 73 94 167 76 92 168 335

5 36 Stefan Grunwald  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.2 74 92 166 74 86 160 326

6 31 Winold Kevin  Werny  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.2 59 91 150 54 77 131 281

7 58 Jörg Peters  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.4 50 63 113 91 34 125 238

8 30 Max Schlegel  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.5 32 63 95 74 10 84 179

9 22 Manuel Behle  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.1 29 0 29 0 0 0 29
Waffenstörung



Kreis 5200 KM Groka/VL 2019
     in Werl DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 11.11.2018 12:46 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 54 Andreas Küper  5201 BSV Do-Aplerbeck e.V. 81 98 179 88 100 188 367

2 47 Lothar Schlegel  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.4 71 92 163 84 96 180 343

3 10 Volker Kraemer  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 75 90 165 79 98 177 342

4 57 Markus Adamus  5201 BSV Do-Aplerbeck e.V. 61 88 149 71 93 164 313

5 44 Axel Degen  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.5 55 84 139 21 0 21 160



Kreis 5200 KM Groka/VL 2019
     in Werl DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 11.11.2018 12:46 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 12 Hans-Joachim Nowitzky  5224 PolSV Dortmund 2 84 97 181 81 99 180 361

2 5 Udo Ewert  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 71 94 165 81 94 175 340

3 19 Klaus Wißmann  5224 PolSV Dortmund 74 93 167 62 95 157 324

4 3 Wilfried Böttger  5224 PolSV Dortmund 2 36 70 106 64 62 126 232

5 9 Joachim Klewin  5224 PolSV Dortmund 2 40 79 119 83 30 113 232

6 6 Friedrich Grahmann  5224 PolSV Dortmund 33 72 105 79 26 105 210

7 50 Jochen Strick  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.4 69 27 96 56 5 61 157


